Route 13 Outbound to Kingsley

MONDAY-FRIDAY

First Bus 6:30 am
Buses run about every

Last Bus 5:30 pm

| =

w | W

o O =
o N i

Hall St Transfer Station - 6:30

2 hours 6:30 am - 5:19 pm

Cass St at Lake St 6:35

Cass St at Tenth St 6:36

iV Cass St at Sixteenth St 6:38
- BATA Transfer Station at Cass Rd 6:41
Liv Arbors off Hartman Rd 6:45
Three Mile Rd at Oleson’s East 6:58
KV Potter Rd at Garfield Rd 7:04
Garfield Rd at Mayfield Post Office 7:12
M 113 E at Northland Foods in Kingsley 719

Route 13 Inbound to Traverse City Hall Street Transfer Station

MONDAY-FRIDAY
First Bus 7:30 am

Buses run about every

Last Bus 6:30 pm

K[l M 113 E at Northland Foods in Kingsley
Garfield Rd at Mayfield Post Office
Potter Rd at Garfield Rd

Three Mile Rd at Oleson’s East

Liv Arbors off Hartman Rd

BATA Transfer Station at Cass Rd

Cass St at Sixteenth St

Cass St at Tenth St

Cass St at Lake St

i | [y -
@ I
© -~
(=)

—_
wW
S
o

— | — — | ——
w (W w [ W
oo - | W
~N (© o

=
w
(=)
w

Bay Area Transportation Authority

Hall St Transfer Station - 8:20

2 hours 7:30 am - 7:20 pm

7:30
7:36
7:44
7:50
8:02
8:08
8:11
8:13
8:15

8:30
8:35
8:36
8:38
8:41
8:45
8:58
9:04
9:12
9:19

930

9:36
9:44
9:50
10:02
10:08
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:20

10:30

10:35
10:36
10:38
10:41
10:45
10:58
11:04
11:12
11:19

11:30
11:36
11:44
11:50
12:02
12:08
12:11
12:13
12:15
12:20

1:30
1:35
1:36
1:38
1:41

1:45
1:58
2:04
2:12
2:19

2:30

2:36
2:44
2:50
3:02
3:08
3:11
3:13
3:15
3:20

www.bata.net/villageloops

231.941.2324

June 26, 2023

3:30
3:35
3:36
3:38
3:41
3:45
3:58
4:04
4:12
4:19

4:30

4:36
4:44
4:50
5:02
5:08
5:11
513
5:15
5:20

5:30
5:35
5:36
5:38
5:M
5:45
5:58
6:04
6:12
6:19

630

6:36
6:44
6:50
7:02
7:08
711
713
75
7:20



Track your bus live with BATA Bus Tracker:

Download the Transit App

www.batabustracker.com

()

<— Hall St
Transfer
Station

Cass @ Lake e @
Cass @ 10th

e Cass @ 16th

X Cass Rd

Use Google Maps

or Apple Maps

e University Center (by request)

G

@

Acme

East Grand
Traverse Bay

&)

Traverse City

Transfer Station

e Oleson’s Food Store

Liv Arbors&

Potter Rd @ Garfield Rd e

&
@

Map Legend

O Transit Stop
© stop by request only
= Transfer Station

T

Mayfield
¢ Mayfield Post Office

Northland

Foods
[ ]

Kingsley



https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5993/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5993/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5993/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5993/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5992/direction
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5993/direction
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/

